November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
Kindl
GUEST AND BARIATRIC SEATING
21" GUEST CHAIR :: $1130
21" seat, glass-filled nylon arm caps,
multi-upholstery, grade 2 vinyl seat,

Silver Metallic FCM1 + $0
3. Arms
Arm Type Code Price
Open Arm AT1 + $0
Arm Cap Material Code Price
Glass-Filled Nylon ACP6 + $0
Arm Cap Finish Code Price
For Glass-Filled Nylon Arm Caps
Black RMC3 + $0
Fog RMC4 + $0
30" Bariatric
Featured with Momentum's Silica Suede — Onyx
and Mayer's Patio — Basket
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
KINDL GUEST AND BARIATRIC SEATING
4. Base
Glides Code Price
Performance Multi-Surface
Adjustable Glides GL2 + $0
5. Cleaning
Splash Guard Code Price
21" 30"
No Splash Guard SG0 + $0 + $0
Splash Guard SG1 + $38 + $44
Moisture Barrier Code Price
21" 30"
No Moisture Barrier UM0 + $0 + $0
Moisture Barrier Seat UM2 + $59 + $59
Moisture Barrier Back
and Seat UM3 + $118 + $118
6. Material
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Seat and Back Textile 21" 30" 42"
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $40 + $67 + $73
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $40 + $67 + $73
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $83 + $138 + $152
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $125 + $208 + $229
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $175 + $292 + $321
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $275 + $458 + $504
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $325 + $542 + $596
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $390 + $645 + $705
COL COL + $494 + $817 + $893
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $494 + $817 + $893
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $624 + $1,032 $1,128
6. Material (Cont.)
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
21" 30" 42"
Multi-Upholstery Upcharge UMU + $113 + $113 + $113
Seat Textile Only 21" 30" 42"
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1                                                                FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $18 + $27 + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $18 + $27 + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $37 + $55 + $75
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $56 + $83 + $113
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $79 + $117 + $158
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $124 + $183 + $248
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $146 + $217 + $293
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $180 + $255 + $330
COL COL + $228 + $323 + $418
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $228 + $323 + $418
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $288 + $408 + $528
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
Back Textile Only  21" 30" 42"
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $24 + $40 + $45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $24 + $40 + $45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $50 + $83 + $94

Silver Metallic FCM1 + $0
3. Arms
Arm Type Code Price
Open Arm AT1 + $0
Arm Cap Material Code Price
Glass-Filled Nylon ACP6 + $0
Arm Cap Finish Code Price
For Glass-Filled Nylon Arm Caps
Black RMC3 + $0
Fog RMC4 + $0
4. Base
Glides Code Price
Performance Multi-Surface
Adjustable Glides GL2 + $0
5. Cleaning
Splash Guard Code Price
No Splash Guard SG0 + $0
Splash Guard SG1 + $76
Moisture Barrier Code Price
No Moisture Barrier UM0 + $0
Moisture Barrier Seat UM2 + $59
Moisture Barrier Back
and Seat UM3 + $118
KINDL
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
6. Material
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $73
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $73
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $152
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $229
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $321
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $504
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $596
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $705
COL COL + $893
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $893
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $1,128
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
Multi-Upholstery Upcharge UMU + $113
Seat Textile Only
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $83
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $125
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $175
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $275
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $325
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $330
COL COL + $418
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $418
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $528
6. Material (Cont.)
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
Back Textile Only
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $83
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $125
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $175
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $275
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $325
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $390
COL COL + $494
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $494
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $624

Silver Metallic FCM1 + $0
3. Arms
Arm Type Code Price
Open Arm AT1 + $0
Arm Cap Material Code Price
Glass-Filled Nylon ACP6 + $0
Arm Cap Finish Code Price
For Glass-Filled Nylon Arm Caps
Black RMC3 + $0
Fog RMC4 + $0
4. Base
Glides Code Price
Performance Multi-Surface
Adjustable Glides GL2 + $0
5. Cleaning
Splash Guard Code Price
21" 30"
No Splash Guard SG0 + $0 + $0
Splash Guard SG1 + $38 + $44
Moisture Barrier Code Price
21" 30"
No Moisture Barrier UM0 + $0 + $0
Moisture Barrier Seat UM2 + $59 + $59
Moisture Barrier Back
and Seat UM3 + $118 + $118
6. Material
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Seat and Back Textile 21" 30" 42"
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $40 + $67 + $73
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $40 + $67 + $73
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $83 + $138 + $152
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $125 + $208 + $229
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $175 + $292 + $321
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $275 + $458 + $504
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $325 + $542 + $596
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $390 + $645 + $705
COL COL + $494 + $817 + $893
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $494 + $817 + $893
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $624 + $1,032 $1,128
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
Multi-Upholstery Upcharge UMU + $113
Seat Textile Only 21" 30"
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1                                                                FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $18 + $27
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $18 + $27
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $37 + $55
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $56 + $83
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $79 + $117
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $124 + $183
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $146 + $217
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $180 + $255
COL COL + $228 + $323
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $228 + $323
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $288 + $408
Seat Textile Only 42" Bariatric 42" Freespan
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1                                                                FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $36 + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $36 + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $75 + $83
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $113 + $125
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $158 + $175
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $248 + $275
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $293 + $325
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $330 + $330
COL COL + $418 + $418
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $418 + $418
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $528 + $528